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Platz Nr. Name und Vorname Jahrgang Klub Ziel Zeit Abstand

  Damen  

1 71 Kasberger Julia 1985 RSK Freilassing 44:37.05

2 79 Klotz Bernadette 1984 48:37.90 4:00.85

3 63 Scheiber Carina 1983 Team Bikepalast Austria 49:22.85 4:45.80

4 55 Plobner Christina 1992 Bikeexpress 50:02.27 5:25.22

5 92 Corbova Nikola 1990 1h00:47.54 16:10.49

6 1 Höller Lisa 1983 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h25:35.14 40:58.09

  Damen 2  

1 56 Schorn Bettina 1977 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 40:37.42

2 17 Fritzenwanker Monika 1969 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 55:44.32 15:06.90

3 27 Gerdenitsch Irmgard 1970 bikeklinik.com 56:25.13 15:47.71

4 76 Islitzer Florence 1971 1h01:01.50 20:24.08

5 62 Winter Kathrin 1977 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h03:02.28 22:24.86

6 2 Hippolt Romana 1982 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h06:07.47 25:30.05

7 14 Steinlechner Claudia 1977 bikeklinik.com 1h07:56.34 27:18.92

8 25 Gruber Daniela 1976 1h27:34.02 46:56.60

  Junioren  

1 33 Hirschbichler Johannes 1993 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 36:56.66

2 82 Lasshofer Michael 1995 USC Mariapfarr 44:02.51 7:05.85

3 91 Beikircher Marco 1995 Schiclub Bischofshofen 49:38.25 12:41.59

4 61 Winter Manuel 1998 1h03:00.51 26:03.85

  Herren  

1 85 Spanier Philip 1991 Team Mailis.de RSC Traunstein 31:53.59

2 44 Seebacher Christoph 1991 RC Altenmarkt 38:04.55 6:10.96

3 38 Gratz Thomas 1987 bikeklinik.com 51:16.50 19:22.91

4 26 Promegger Alexander 1992 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 51:24.01 19:30.42

5 74 Weiss Simon 1989 55:14.92 23:21.33

6 87 Mayr Reinhard 1989 58:10.89 26:17.30

7 64 Meingast Philipp 1985 1h02:02.47 30:08.88

  Masters 1  

1 13 Wallner Thomas 1978 bikeklinik.com 34:13.51

2 84 Moser Robert 1977 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 34:27.05 13.54

3 80 Wessely Jan 1980 Team corratec-Quest 34:40.18 26.67

4 83 Fuschlberger Rupert 1977 Tauernhof Flachau 37:53.81 3:40.30

5 70 Jäger Joachim 1973 HP Tri Union Lungau 38:18.19 4:04.68

6 7 Schönaigner Mike 1974 Physiogastein 38:53.28 4:39.77

7 86 Schiefer Georg 1982 Team DOWE Sportswear 40:10.36 5:56.85
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8 29 Reich Bernhard 1981 Bikehotel Tauernhof Flachau 40:27.56 6:14.05

9 15 Steinlechner Christian 1975 bikeklinik.com 40:29.26 6:15.75

10 66 Hettegger Jo 1976 bikeklinik.com 44:19.85 10:06.34

11 67 Rieser Hannes 1974 Physiogastein 45:03.96 10:50.45

12 68 Miller-Aichholz Tino 1975 Physiogastein 45:43.62 11:30.11

13 22 Hager Andreas 1977 46:31.90 12:18.39

14 47 Embacher Siegfried 1981 47:49.15 13:35.64

15 41 Emberger Emanuel 1976 Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr 47:59.04 13:45.53

16 57 Reiter Andreas 1977 bikeklinik.com 49:47.61 15:34.10

17 58 Wildmann Roland 1982 bikeklinik.com 50:41.37 16:27.86

18 52 Mittersteiner Michael 1981 Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr 51:07.18 16:53.67

19 32 Löcker Robert 1980 bikeklinik.com 52:41.66 18:28.15

20 69 Moser Alexander 1979 Pfeifhofer Radsport 56:41.12 22:27.61

21 72 Pilz Marco 1976 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h05:45.79 31:32.28

22 50 Gappmaier Christian 1977 bikeklinik.com 1h07:58.01 33:44.50

23 89 Zerza Stefan 1974 bikeklinik.com 1h07:59.97 33:46.46

24 31 Wildmann Robert 1975 bikeklinik.com 1h08:00.27 33:46.76

  Masters 2  

1 78 Obwaller Hans Peter 1971 Flachau-KTM-Racingteam 31:40.99

2 77 Hofmann Wolfgang 1968 Team corratec-Quest 31:54.91 13.92

3 43 Stonig Adi 1969 35:52.65 4:11.66

4 35 Bauchinger Josef 1965 Pfeifhofer Radsport 39:48.32 8:07.33

5 20 Steinberger Uwe 1967 RLC St.Veit 39:57.80 8:16.81

6 60 Obermoser Thomas 1972 RLC St.Veit 40:04.42 8:23.43

7 40 Goldberger Andreas 1972 40:54.75 9:13.76

8 48 Promegger Hubert 1966 41:49.51 10:08.52

9 8 Etzer Peter 1972 RLC St.Veit 43:12.52 11:31.53

10 73 Scharler Hans Peter 1971 3 mountains bike marathon 43:44.36 12:03.37

11 45 Scheer Alex 1971 bikeklinik.com 45:15.02 13:34.03

12 19 Schweiger Mike 1967 bikeklinik.com 45:16.62 13:35.63

13 81 Obermoser Franz 1968 RLC St.Veit 46:11.89 14:30.90

14 18 Ellmer Manfred 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 46:57.75 15:16.76

15 11 Strubegger Johann 1970 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 48:28.30 16:47.31

16 90 Fuchs Heinrich 1967 49:26.96 17:45.97

17 9 Kendler Manfred 1968 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 50:28.09 18:47.10

18 4 Fritzenwallner Johann 1965 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 52:24.01 20:43.02

19 36 Deutinger Peter 1969 52:35.44 20:54.45

20 28 Gerdenitsch Anton 1966 bikeklinik.com 56:27.53 24:46.54

  Masters 3  

1 49 Hölzl Siegi 1954 39:06.75

2 54 Ramsauer Rupert 1961 SC Werfenweng 39:36.38 29.63

3 65 Kronberger Peter 1958 41:00.13 1:53.38

4 53 Rathgeb Georg 1948 SCWagrain 43:04.96 3:58.21

5 16 Fritzenwanker Andi 1960 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 44:56.17 5:49.42

6 39 Peschek Gerhard 1956 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 46:49.27 7:42.52

7 3 Gumpold Erich 1961 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 47:36.79 8:30.04
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8 88 Pfeifhofer Wolfgang 1957 Pfeifhofer Radsport 49:57.07 10:50.32

9 24 Grießenböck Werner 1962 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 54:08.07 15:01.32

  Damen  

1 56 Schorn Bettina 1977 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 40:37.42

2 71 Kasberger Julia 1985 RSK Freilassing 44:37.05 3:59.63

3 79 Klotz Bernadette 1984 48:37.90 8:00.48

4 63 Scheiber Carina 1983 Team Bikepalast Austria 49:22.85 8:45.43

5 55 Plobner Christina 1992 Bikeexpress 50:02.27 9:24.85

6 17 Fritzenwanker Monika 1969 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 55:44.32 15:06.90

7 27 Gerdenitsch Irmgard 1970 bikeklinik.com 56:25.13 15:47.71

8 92 Corbova Nikola 1990 1h00:47.54 20:10.12

9 76 Islitzer Florence 1971 1h01:01.50 20:24.08

10 62 Winter Kathrin 1977 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h03:02.28 22:24.86

11 2 Hippolt Romana 1982 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h06:07.47 25:30.05

12 14 Steinlechner Claudia 1977 bikeklinik.com 1h07:56.34 27:18.92

13 1 Höller Lisa 1983 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h25:35.14 44:57.72

14 25 Gruber Daniela 1976 1h27:34.02 46:56.60

  Herren  

1 78 Obwaller Hans Peter 1971 Flachau-KTM-Racingteam 31:40.99

2 85 Spanier Philip 1991 Team Mailis.de RSC Traunstein 31:53.59 12.60

3 77 Hofmann Wolfgang 1968 Team corratec-Quest 31:54.91 13.92

4 13 Wallner Thomas 1978 bikeklinik.com 34:13.51 2:32.52

5 84 Moser Robert 1977 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 34:27.05 2:46.06

6 80 Wessely Jan 1980 Team corratec-Quest 34:40.18 2:59.19

7 43 Stonig Adi 1969 35:52.65 4:11.66

8 33 Hirschbichler Johannes 1993 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 36:56.66 5:15.67

9 83 Fuschlberger Rupert 1977 Tauernhof Flachau 37:53.81 6:12.82

10 44 Seebacher Christoph 1991 RC Altenmarkt 38:04.55 6:23.56

11 70 Jäger Joachim 1973 HP Tri Union Lungau 38:18.19 6:37.20

12 7 Schönaigner Mike 1974 Physiogastein 38:53.28 7:12.29

13 49 Hölzl Siegi 1954 39:06.75 7:25.76

14 54 Ramsauer Rupert 1961 SC Werfenweng 39:36.38 7:55.39

15 35 Bauchinger Josef 1965 Pfeifhofer Radsport 39:48.32 8:07.33

16 20 Steinberger Uwe 1967 RLC St.Veit 39:57.80 8:16.81

17 60 Obermoser Thomas 1972 RLC St.Veit 40:04.42 8:23.43

18 86 Schiefer Georg 1982 Team DOWE Sportswear 40:10.36 8:29.37

19 29 Reich Bernhard 1981 Bikehotel Tauernhof Flachau 40:27.56 8:46.57

20 15 Steinlechner Christian 1975 bikeklinik.com 40:29.26 8:48.27

21 40 Goldberger Andreas 1972 40:54.75 9:13.76

22 65 Kronberger Peter 1958 41:00.13 9:19.14

23 48 Promegger Hubert 1966 41:49.51 10:08.52

24 53 Rathgeb Georg 1948 SCWagrain 43:04.96 11:23.97

25 8 Etzer Peter 1972 RLC St.Veit 43:12.52 11:31.53

26 73 Scharler Hans Peter 1971 3 mountains bike marathon 43:44.36 12:03.37

27 82 Lasshofer Michael 1995 USC Mariapfarr 44:02.51 12:21.52

28 66 Hettegger Jo 1976 bikeklinik.com 44:19.85 12:38.86
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29 16 Fritzenwanker Andi 1960 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 44:56.17 13:15.18

30 67 Rieser Hannes 1974 Physiogastein 45:03.96 13:22.97

31 45 Scheer Alex 1971 bikeklinik.com 45:15.02 13:34.03

32 19 Schweiger Mike 1967 bikeklinik.com 45:16.62 13:35.63

33 68 Miller-Aichholz Tino 1975 Physiogastein 45:43.62 14:02.63

34 81 Obermoser Franz 1968 RLC St.Veit 46:11.89 14:30.90

35 22 Hager Andreas 1977 46:31.90 14:50.91

36 39 Peschek Gerhard 1956 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 46:49.27 15:08.28

37 18 Ellmer Manfred 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 46:57.75 15:16.76

38 3 Gumpold Erich 1961 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 47:36.79 15:55.80

39 47 Embacher Siegfried 1981 47:49.15 16:08.16

40 41 Emberger Emanuel 1976 Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr 47:59.04 16:18.05

41 11 Strubegger Johann 1970 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 48:28.30 16:47.31

42 90 Fuchs Heinrich 1967 49:26.96 17:45.97

43 91 Beikircher Marco 1995 Schiclub Bischofshofen 49:38.25 17:57.26

44 57 Reiter Andreas 1977 bikeklinik.com 49:47.61 18:06.62

45 88 Pfeifhofer Wolfgang 1957 Pfeifhofer Radsport 49:57.07 18:16.08

46 9 Kendler Manfred 1968 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 50:28.09 18:47.10

47 58 Wildmann Roland 1982 bikeklinik.com 50:41.37 19:00.38

48 52 Mittersteiner Michael 1981 Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr 51:07.18 19:26.19

49 38 Gratz Thomas 1987 bikeklinik.com 51:16.50 19:35.51

50 26 Promegger Alexander 1992 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 51:24.01 19:43.02

51 4 Fritzenwallner Johann 1965 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 52:24.01 20:43.02

52 36 Deutinger Peter 1969 52:35.44 20:54.45

53 32 Löcker Robert 1980 bikeklinik.com 52:41.66 21:00.67

54 24 Grießenböck Werner 1962 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 54:08.07 22:27.08

55 74 Weiss Simon 1989 55:14.92 23:33.93

56 28 Gerdenitsch Anton 1966 bikeklinik.com 56:27.53 24:46.54

57 69 Moser Alexander 1979 Pfeifhofer Radsport 56:41.12 25:00.13

58 87 Mayr Reinhard 1989 58:10.89 26:29.90

59 64 Meingast Philipp 1985 1h02:02.47 30:21.48

60 61 Winter Manuel 1998 1h03:00.51 31:19.52

61 72 Pilz Marco 1976 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h05:45.79 34:04.80

62 50 Gappmaier Christian 1977 bikeklinik.com 1h07:58.01 36:17.02

63 89 Zerza Stefan 1974 bikeklinik.com 1h07:59.97 36:18.98

64 31 Wildmann Robert 1975 bikeklinik.com 1h08:00.27 36:19.28

  bikeklinik.com  

1 13 Wallner Thomas 1978 bikeklinik.com 34:13.51

2 15 Steinlechner Christian 1975 bikeklinik.com 40:29.26 6:15.75

3 66 Hettegger Jo 1976 bikeklinik.com 44:19.85 10:06.34

4 45 Scheer Alex 1971 bikeklinik.com 45:15.02 11:01.51

5 19 Schweiger Mike 1967 bikeklinik.com 45:16.62 11:03.11

6 57 Reiter Andreas 1977 bikeklinik.com 49:47.61 15:34.10

7 58 Wildmann Roland 1982 bikeklinik.com 50:41.37 16:27.86

8 38 Gratz Thomas 1987 bikeklinik.com 51:16.50 17:02.99

9 32 Löcker Robert 1980 bikeklinik.com 52:41.66 18:28.15

10 27 Gerdenitsch Irmgard 1970 bikeklinik.com 56:25.13 22:11.62

11 28 Gerdenitsch Anton 1966 bikeklinik.com 56:27.53 22:14.02

12 14 Steinlechner Claudia 1977 bikeklinik.com 1h07:56.34 33:42.83
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13 50 Gappmaier Christian 1977 bikeklinik.com 1h07:58.01 33:44.50

14 89 Zerza Stefan 1974 bikeklinik.com 1h07:59.97 33:46.46

15 31 Wildmann Robert 1975 bikeklinik.com 1h08:00.27 33:46.76

  Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner  

1 16 Fritzenwanker Andi 1960 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 44:56.17

2 39 Peschek Gerhard 1956 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 46:49.27 1:53.10

3 18 Ellmer Manfred 1967 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 46:57.75 2:01.58

4 3 Gumpold Erich 1961 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 47:36.79 2:40.62

5 11 Strubegger Johann 1970 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 48:28.30 3:32.13

6 9 Kendler Manfred 1968 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 50:28.09 5:31.92

7 26 Promegger Alexander 1992 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 51:24.01 6:27.84

8 4 Fritzenwallner Johann 1965 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 52:24.01 7:27.84

9 24 Grießenböck Werner 1962 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 54:08.07 9:11.90

10 17 Fritzenwanker Monika 1969 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 55:44.32 10:48.15

11 62 Winter Kathrin 1977 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h03:02.28 18:06.11

12 72 Pilz Marco 1976 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h05:45.79 20:49.62

13 2 Hippolt Romana 1982 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h06:07.47 21:11.30

14 1 Höller Lisa 1983 Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandner 1h25:35.14 40:38.97

  Pfeifhofer Radsport  

1 35 Bauchinger Josef 1965 Pfeifhofer Radsport 39:48.32

2 88 Pfeifhofer Wolfgang 1957 Pfeifhofer Radsport 49:57.07 10:08.75

3 69 Moser Alexander 1979 Pfeifhofer Radsport 56:41.12 16:52.80

  Physiogastein  

1 7 Schönaigner Mike 1974 Physiogastein 38:53.28

2 67 Rieser Hannes 1974 Physiogastein 45:03.96 6:10.68

3 68 Miller-Aichholz Tino 1975 Physiogastein 45:43.62 6:50.34

  RC Martins Bikeshop Unken  

1 84 Moser Robert 1977 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 34:27.05

2 33 Hirschbichler Johannes 1993 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 36:56.66 2:29.61

3 56 Schorn Bettina 1977 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 40:37.42 6:10.37

  RLC St.Veit  

1 20 Steinberger Uwe 1967 RLC St.Veit 39:57.80

2 60 Obermoser Thomas 1972 RLC St.Veit 40:04.42 6.62

3 8 Etzer Peter 1972 RLC St.Veit 43:12.52 3:14.72

4 81 Obermoser Franz 1968 RLC St.Veit 46:11.89 6:14.09
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  3 mountains bike marathon  

1 73 Scharler Hans Peter 1971 3 mountains bike marathon 43:44.36

  Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr  

1 41 Emberger Emanuel 1976 Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr 47:59.04

2 52 Mittersteiner Michael 1981 Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr 51:07.18 3:08.14

  Team corratec-Quest  

1 77 Hofmann Wolfgang 1968 Team corratec-Quest 31:54.91

2 80 Wessely Jan 1980 Team corratec-Quest 34:40.18 2:45.27

  Bikeexpress  

1 55 Plobner Christina 1992 Bikeexpress 50:02.27

  Bikehotel Tauernhof Flachau  

1 29 Reich Bernhard 1981 Bikehotel Tauernhof Flachau 40:27.56

  Flachau-KTM-Racingteam  

1 78 Obwaller Hans Peter 1971 Flachau-KTM-Racingteam 31:40.99

  HP Tri Union Lungau  

1 70 Jäger Joachim 1973 HP Tri Union Lungau 38:18.19

  RC Altenmarkt  

1 44 Seebacher Christoph 1991 RC Altenmarkt 38:04.55

  RSK Freilassing  

1 71 Kasberger Julia 1985 RSK Freilassing 44:37.05

  SC Werfenweng  

1 54 Ramsauer Rupert 1961 SC Werfenweng 39:36.38
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  SCWagrain  

1 53 Rathgeb Georg 1948 SCWagrain 43:04.96

  Schiclub Bischofshofen  

1 91 Beikircher Marco 1995 Schiclub Bischofshofen 49:38.25

  Tauernhof Flachau  

1 83 Fuschlberger Rupert 1977 Tauernhof Flachau 37:53.81

  Team Bikepalast Austria  

1 63 Scheiber Carina 1983 Team Bikepalast Austria 49:22.85

  Team DOWE Sportswear  

1 86 Schiefer Georg 1982 Team DOWE Sportswear 40:10.36

  USC Mariapfarr  

1 82 Lasshofer Michael 1995 USC Mariapfarr 44:02.51


